
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY
Sunday 2-Feb-20 CDC Show

Saturday 15-Feb-20 Valentine Dance

Sunday 8-Mar-20 Examination Pre-Test

Sunday 8-Mar-20 Under 16 VIP Comp Squad Training

Sunday 8-Mar-20 Adult Team Class

Saturday 14-Mar-20 Silent Disco

Sunday 15-Mar-20 Final Date for Exam Payments

Sunday 29-Mar-20 NATD Examination

Sunday 29-Mar-20 Under 16 VIP Comp Squad Training

Sunday 29-Mar-20 Adult Team Class

Sunday 5-Apr-20 Home Counties Medallist Festival - Chelmsford

Saturday 11-Apr-20 Easter Social

Sunday 26-Apr-20 NATD London Adult Qualifiers

Sunday 10-May-20 NATD London Under 16 Years Qualifiers

Sunday 17-May-20 Dancerama 2020

Sunday 7-Jun-20 Home Team Match v MBA (DO 2 pm)

Sunday 14-Jun-20 Examination Pre-Test

Sunday 14-Jun-20 Under 16 VIP Comp Squad Training

Sunday 14-Jun-20 Adult Team Class

Saturday 20-Jun-20 Saturday Social Night

Sunday 21-Jun-20 Final Date for Exam Payments

Sunday 5-Jul-20 NATD Examination

Sunday 5-Jul-20 Under 16 VIP Comp Squad Training

Sunday 5-Jul-20 Adult Team Class

Saturday 11-Jul-20 Blackpool

Sunday 12-Jul-20 Blackpool

Friday 21-Aug-20 NATD Congress - Cheltenham

Saturday 22-Aug-20 NATD Congress - Cheltenham

Sunday 23-Aug-20 NATD Congress - Cheltenham

Saturday 19-Sep-20 Saturday Social Night

Sunday 27-Sep-20 NATD London Adult Qualifiers

Sunday 18-Oct-20 Examination Pre-Test

Sunday 18-Oct-20 Under 16 VIP Comp Squad Training

Sunday 18-Oct-20 Adult Team Class

Thursday 22-Oct-20 CDC On Tour - Malta

Friday 23-Oct-20 CDC On Tour - Malta

Saturday 24-Oct-20 CDC On Tour - Malta

Sunday 25-Oct-20 CDC On Tour - Malta

Sunday 25-Oct-20 Final Date for Exam Payments

Sunday 8-Nov-20 Under 16 Qualifiers

Sunday 15-Nov-20 NATD Examination

Sunday 15-Nov-20 Under 16 VIP Comp Squad Training

Sunday 15-Nov-20 Adult Team Class

Sunday 29-Nov-20 Showcase 2020

Saturday 19-Dec-20 Junior Christmas Party

Saturday 19-Dec-20 Adult Christmas Social


